
IT'S 5 O'CLOCK SOMEWHERE ON TUESDAY AND WEDNESDAY
LIMITED MENU

PELICAN'S LANDING
Starters

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.99CHIPS & SALSA – Tortilla Chips with the Landing's Freshly Made Salsa
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.99CHIPS & QUESO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.99TRES AMIGOS – Tortilla Chips with Landing's Freshly Made Salsa, Queso & Guacamole
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.99NACHOS – A Heaping Pile of Chips with Chili, Pepper Jack, Tomatoes, Green Onions & Jalapenos

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99LIL NACHOS
 . . . . . 14.99QUESADILLA – A Flour Tortilla Stuffed with Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Green Chilies, Mushrooms & Onions. 

Served with Salsa.
 . . . . (6) 12.99  (8) 15.99  (10) 18.99BUFFALO WINGS – Original Bone-In Wings, Your Choice of Original Hot, BBQ, Garlic

Parmesan or Bourbon.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.99CALAMARI – Served with Marinara Sauce.

 . . . . . . 11.99WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS – White Cheddar Cheese Curds, Garlic Breaded & Deep-Fried.  Served with
Marinara Sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99PICKLE CHIPS – Served with Boom Boom Sauce.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99SUPER PRETZEL – Crispy, Browned Crust with a Soft Center.  Served with Cheese or Mustard.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99HOUSE SALAD – Iceberg Lettuce with Onion, Tomatoes, & Croutons.
Burgers & Sandwiches

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FRIES, CHIPS, COLESLAW, OR POTATO SALAD.
SUBSTITUTE SWEET POTATO FRIES OR ONION RINGS.

 . . . . . . . . 13.99LANDING BURGER – A Flame-Grilled Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickles.  Cheese?  Just Ask!
+ Make it a Landing Sunrise Burger, Add a Fried Egg for .99

 . . . . . . . . . . 14.99PATTY MELT – Beef Patty Topped with Sautéed Onions & Swiss Cheese Served on Toasted Rye Bread
 . . . 5.99¼ LB BURGER – Flame Grilled Burger, Lettuce Tomato, Onion & Pickles on a Fresh Bun. (For the Petite Appetite)

 . . . . . . . . . . . 11.99DOCKSIDE – Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast Served on a Bakery-Fresh Bun with Lettuce & Tomato.
+ Add Cheese .99 Add Bacon 1.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.99BLTA – Bacon, Lettuce. Tomato & Avocado Piled High on Texas Toast.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.99TEXAS CLUB – Ham, Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato Piled High on Texas Toast.

MORE!
 . . . . . . 13.99GILLIGAN SALAD – Grilled Diced Chicken Breast on a Bed of Mixed Lettuce Greens with Tomatoes, Bacon,

Croutons, & Shredded Cheddar Cheese.
15.99ISLANDER – Mixed Greens with Diced Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Dried Cranberries,

Chopped Walnuts, Red Onions, Tomatoes
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.99FRIED SHRIMP BASKET – Breaded Deep-Fried Shrimp Served with Fries & Hush Puppies.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.99COD BASKET – Pub-Style Cod Fillets Deep-Fried & Served with Fries & Hush Puppies.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.99CATFISH BASKET – Hand-Breaded & Fried Catfish Strips Served with Fries & Hush Puppies.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Bowl 7.99 Cup 3.99HOMEMADE CHILI
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99TEXAS SIZE HOT DOG – Served with Chili, Cheese & Onion.

Sides
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.99CHIPS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.99COLESLAW
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.99FRENCH FRIES
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.99POTATO SALAD

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.99SWEET POTATO FRIES
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.99ONION RINGS

Sweets
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.99NEW YORK CHEESECAKE – Served Your Choice of Caramel, Raspberry or Chocolate Sauce.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99PECAN PIE – Traditional Southern Pecan Pie Topped with Whipped Cream
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99 A la Mode 6.99HOMEMADE COBBLER – Ask Your Server for the Flavor of the Day.

 . . . 7.99CHOCOLATE SIN – A Soft Brownie Smothered in Hot Fudge with Two Scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream.  Drizzled with
Hot Fudge & Topped with Whipped Cream and a Cherry.

Tuesday & Wednesday Specials
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99TACO TUESDAY – Three (3) Hard or Soft Tacos Served with Rice, Beans and Chips.

10.99PASTA WEDNESDAY – Served in a Bowl with Garlic Toast & Side Salad. Choose Your Pasta: Penna or Spaghetti
Choose your Sauce: Traditional Meat Sauce or Creamy Alfredo Sauce
+ Add Chicken to Alfredo Sauce 3.99


